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CONOWINGO INFILL SCENARIOS 
 
 Lee Currey presented on the new Conowingo scenarios proposed.  
 

Action Items 

 Carl Cerco will provide plots for the Susquehanna flats to the Modeling Workgroup.  

 Carl Cerco will provide a biomass representation to the Modeling Workgroup.  

 Carl Cerco will compare TSS January 1996 observations and step 2 to step 3. The comparison will 
be presented to the Modeling Workgroup and adjustments will be made as needed.  

 
PROTOTYPE AIR-WATER EXCHANGE 
 

Robin Dennis reviewed the proposal for the prototype air-water exchange.  
 
Action Items 

 There was general acceptance for this approach among the participants of the meeting, 
comments will be accepted up to the date of the Modeling Quarterly, and the official decision to 
move forward with a recommendation to the WQGIT will be made at the October Modeling 
Quarterly. If the approach is approved at the Modeling Quarterly, the proposal for the prototype 
air-water N exchange will be brought to the WQGIT in November. 

 
PARTICIPANTS 
 

Last Name First 
Name 

Email  Affiliation  

Currey Lee lcurrey@mde.state.md.us  MDE/Modeling WG Co-Chair  

Montali Dave david.a.montali@wv.gov WV DEP/Modeling WG Co-Chair 

Linker Lewis linker.lewis@epa.gov EPA/CBPO/Modeling WG Coordinator 

Pruzinsky Amanda apruzinsky@chesapeakebay.net CRC/CBPO/Modeling WG Staffer 

Butt Arthur ajbutt@deq.virginia.gov VA DEQ 

Cerco Carl Carl.F.Cerco@erdc.usace.army.mil USACE 

Dennis Robin Dennis.Robin@epamail.epa.gov EPA/NOAA 

Karceski Julie jkarceski@mwcog.org MWCOG 

Keeling William William.Keeling@dcr.virginia.gov VADCR 

Langland Mike langland@usgs.gov  USGS 

Mandel Ross rmandel@potomac-commission.org ICPRB 

Shenk Gary gshenk@chesapeakebay.net EPA/CBPO 

Tango Peter ptango@chesapeakebay.net USGS/CBPO 

Tesler Ted thtesler@pa.gov PA DEP 

Rowe Matt matthew.rowe@maryland.gov MDE 
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